
 
WALKERSVILLE PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING 

April 11, 2023 
7:00 p.m.

 Agenda 
 

1. Minutes:  March 28, 2023 

2. Site Plan, drive through modifications, McDonalds, 20 East Frederick Street 

3. Site plan:  25A Maple Avenue, e-commerce business (Old Town Mixed Use 
District)--tentative 

4. Rules of Procedure amendments (requiring sworn testimony, clarifying 
attendance requirements, and miscellaneous updates) 

5. Comprehensive Plan Update – Land Use draft chapter 

6. Public Comment 

7. Announcements 

• Wed., April 12 – Town Meeting 
• Sat., April 15 – Meet the Candidates 7pm  
• Mon., April 17 – EDC Meeting 7pm 
• April 17-23 - Clean up Week 
• Tues., April 18 – Special Election 11am-7pm 
• Tues., April 25 – Planning Meeting 7pm – Food Pro 
• Wed., April 26 – Town Meeting 7pm 
• Wed., May 3 – Parks Meeting 7pm 
• Sat., May 6 – ARIA Memorial Ceremony 10:30am – Heritage Farm Park 
• Tues., May 9 – Planning Commission Workshop 7pm 
• Wed, May 10 – Town Meeting 7pm 

 
 
The meeting is open to the public  

It will also be live streamed via the Town website: walkersvillemd.gov.   


